Tel:-

0091-11-45588229, 23520809 Tele Fax :- 0091-11 -23520809 
Whatsapp : 9999 199 615, 9999 399 615, 9999 599 615 

Rs. Ten Thousand Five Hundred Only per 18 ml + GST Extra 

Rs. 39.00 
Rs. Thirty Nine only per roll + GST 

PRICE IN RUPEES 

Rs. 21,500.00 
Rs. Twenty one thousand five hundred only + GST Extra Rs. 10,000.00 

Rs. 7,000.00 
Rs. Ten thousand only + GST Extra 

Rs. Seven thousand only + GST Extra 
Rs. 7,000.00 
Rs. Seven thousand only + GST Extra 

Kert (AF 
CerllcaUon & lnaoton 

3O 10002 : 1014 
O00:015 

ao 

Dated: 01-04-2024